
INTERNAL#

M+MA

MB

MC

MD

MK+MJ

Z+ZV

ZK+ZJ

MUTANTI

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas Ztráta

1 48 Sádovský Marek MA Cycology 17:24:00 17:35:09 11:09,1 00:00,0

2 31 Rothe Matěj MA Staré Křečany 17:15:30 17:26:51 11:20,8 00:11,7

3 32 Růžička Zbyněk MA Rohozec Amulet team 17:16:00 17:27:22 11:22,3 00:13,2

1 57 Svoboda Honza MB Kaplička Hrabětice 17:28:30 17:40:19 11:49,3 00:40,2

2 26 Pícha Jan MB KCL Kooperativa 17:13:00 17:24:53 11:52,7 00:43,6

3 54 Landa František MB KCL Kooperativa 17:27:00 17:38:55 11:54,9 00:45,8

4 15 Doležal Lukáš MA CK Vinohr. Š.apky 17:07:30 17:19:33 12:03,0 00:53,9

5 41 Fasnderlík David MA Unlimited KM 17:20:30 17:32:33 12:03,1 00:54,0

4 38 Kafka Jiří MB HS Čimiči 17:19:00 17:31:09 12:09,4 01:00,3

6 7 Truhlář Jakub MA Beko team 17:03:30 17:15:43 12:13,4 01:04,3

1 51 Kučera Radek MC KSM Hrádek 17:25:30 17:37:49 12:18,8 01:09,7

2 53 Landa David MC KCL Kooperativa 17:26:30 17:38:56 12:25,9 01:16,8

3 47 Sýkora Robert MC CK Vinohr. Š.apky 17:23:30 17:35:57 12:27,5 01:18,4

5 8 Polesný Martin MB Beko team 17:04:00 17:16:28 12:28,4 01:19,3

7 3 Slouka Matěj MA Severní větry 17:01:30 17:14:22 12:52,0 01:42,9

1 52 Kašpar Matěj MK+MJ Eleven Head 17:26:00 17:38:54 12:54,5 01:45,4

8 44 Řídký Dominik MA 17:22:00 17:34:58 12:58,0 01:48,9

9 28 Tulach Lukáš MA Cyklo Liberec 17:14:00 17:26:59 12:59,1 01:50,0

10 24 Kerpl Lukáš MA CK Vinohr. Š.apky 17:12:00 17:25:00 13:00,5 01:51,4

11 19 Schejbal Jan MA Liberec 17:09:30 17:22:44 13:14,0 02:04,9

4 35 Valeš Jan MC Cykloteam Killy 17:17:30 17:30:46 13:15,7 02:06,6

6 22 Gansel Petr MB Unlimited KM 17:11:00 17:24:16 13:16,2 02:07,1

7 39 Čegar Jakub MB Unlimited KM 17:19:30 17:32:53 13:22,6 02:13,5

8 33 Nejedlý Petr MB Smržovka 17:16:30 17:29:57 13:26,5 02:17,4

1 30 Vojáček Marek X Liberec 17:15:00 17:28:29 13:29,5 02:20,4

13 10 Běšlecký Petr MA Eleven Head 17:05:00 17:18:30 13:30,1 02:21,0

9 29 Pavlu Karel MB Liberec 17:14:30 17:28:13 13:42,9 02:33,8

1 42 MarschnerováViktoria Z Unlimited KM 17:21:00 17:34:49 13:48,8 02:39,7

10 46 Jonášek Jan MB Aktive tour team 17:23:00 17:36:57 13:56,9 02:47,8

14 2 Plecháč Radek MA Severní větry 17:01:00 17:15:03 14:02,8 02:53,7

2 40 Fanderlík Matiáš MK+MJ Unlimited KM 17:20:00 17:34:06 14:06,5 02:57,4

5 36 Flossmann Petr MC Liberec 17:18:00 17:32:16 14:15,8 03:06,7

2 37 MarschnerováAdriana Z Unlimited KM 17:18:30 17:32:56 14:25,7 03:16,6

6 56 Hruška Jan MC Liberec 17:28:00 17:42:31 14:30,9 03:21,8

7 6 Schejbal Petr MC Liberec 17:03:00 17:17:32 14:31,6 03:22,5

15 1 Zobal Zdenek MA Severní větry 17:00:30 17:15:08 14:37,6 03:28,5

3 34 Raková Jitka Z Cykloteam Killy 17:17:00 17:31:40 14:40,3 03:31,2

1 21 Šaník Luděk MD KC Pivovar 17:10:30 17:25:24 14:53,8 03:44,7

2 60 Homolka Dalibor X Bohemia Nový Bor 17:30:00 17:45:07 15:06,7 03:57,6

16 58 Vaner Jan MA Kurspoort 17:29:00 17:44:17 15:17,4 04:08,3

17 59 Skřivánek Pavel. MA Jablonec 17:29:30 17:44:52 15:21,9 04:12,8

8 9 Charuza Jiří MC KCL Kooperativa 17:04:30 17:19:53 15:22,7 04:13,6

3 4 Lebduška Jan X KSM Hrádek 17:02:00 17:17:25 15:24,6 04:15,5

4 50 Hobrlant Pavel. X KSM Hrádek 17:25:00 17:40:27 15:27,1 04:18,0

4 55 Marková Eva Z VSK  CVUT P0raha 17:27:30 17:42:59 15:28,9 04:19,8

9 49 Kamenický Radko MC Rumburk TJ 17:24:30 17:40:10 15:39,8 04:30,7

10 11 Veselý Pavel. MC Rokytnice n Jiz 17:05:30 17:21:15 15:44,9 04:35,8

11 45 Pavlíček Ondřej MB Keknet.cz 17:22:30 17:38:30 16:00,0 04:50,9

3 18 Charvát František MD KCL Kooperativa 17:09:00 17:25:27 16:26,7 05:17,6

5 43 DrengubákováAndrea Z Galaxy Cyklo Švec 17:21:30 17:38:09 16:39,5 05:30,4

6 5 Krákorová Sabina Z Unlimited KM 17:02:30 17:19:16 16:45,8 05:36,7

3 23 Gansel Sebastien MK+MJ Unlimited KM 17:11:30 17:28:16 16:46,3 05:37,2

54. 12 Zellená Lucie Z+ZV Cyklife 17:06:00 17:22:56 16:56,4 05:47,3

4 25 Blažek Pavel. MD KCL Kooperativa 17:12:30 17:29:57 17:27,1 06:18,0

5 16 Hampl Jaromír MD KCL Kooperativa 17:08:00 17:25:29 17:29,1 06:20,0

11 27 Urbanec David MC NCA Liberec 17:13:30 17:32:10 18:39,6 07:30,5

4 13 Zelený Jakub MK+MJ Cyklife 17:06:30 17:25:48 19:18,0 08:08,9

5 14 Jelínek Bruno MK+MJ 17:07:00 17:27:03 20:03,2 08:54,1

6 20 Smit Ed MD Kuchyně Lípa 17:10:00 17:40:12 30:11,6 19:02,5

3. časovka

KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE

Pohár časovek Liberecka 2022

VÝSLEDKY

Časovka Kryštofák

02.06.2022



INTERNAL#

M+MA

MB

MC

MD

MK+MJ

Z+ZV

ZK+ZJ

MUTANTI

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas Ztráta

1 48 Sádovský Marek MA Cycology 17:24:00 17:35:09 11:09,1 00:00,0

2 31 Rothe Matěj MA Staré Křečany 17:15:30 17:26:51 11:20,8 00:11,7

3 32 Růžička Zbyněk MA Rohozec Amulet team 17:16:00 17:27:22 11:22,3 00:13,2

4 15 Doležal Lukáš MA CK Vinohr. Š.apky 17:07:30 17:19:33 12:03,0 00:53,9

5 41 Fasnderlík David MA Unlimited KM 17:20:30 17:32:33 12:03,1 00:54,0

6 7 Truhlář Jakub MA Beko team 17:03:30 17:15:43 12:13,4 01:04,3

7 3 Slouka Matěj MA Severní větry 17:01:30 17:14:22 12:52,0 01:42,9

8 44 Řídký Dominik MA 17:22:00 17:34:58 12:58,0 01:48,9

9 28 Tulach Lukáš MA Cyklo Liberec 17:14:00 17:26:59 12:59,1 01:50,0

10 24 Kerpl Lukáš MA CK Vinohr. Š.apky 17:12:00 17:25:00 13:00,5 01:51,4

11 19 Schejbal Jan MA Liberec 17:09:30 17:22:44 13:14,0 02:04,9

13 10 Běšlecký Petr MA Eleven Head 17:05:00 17:18:30 13:30,1 02:21,0

14 2 Plecháč Radek MA Severní větry 17:01:00 17:15:03 14:02,8 02:53,7

15 1 Zobal Zdenek MA Severní větry 17:00:30 17:15:08 14:37,6 03:28,5

16 58 Vaner Jan MA Kurspoort 17:29:00 17:44:17 15:17,4 04:08,3

17 59 Skřivánek Pavel. MA Jablonec 17:29:30 17:44:52 15:21,9 04:12,8

3. časovka

KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE

Pohár časovek Liberecka 2022

VÝSLEDKY

Časovka Kryštofák

02.06.2022



INTERNAL#

M+MA

MB

MC

MD

MK+MJ

Z+ZV

ZK+ZJ

MUTANTI

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas Ztráta

1 57 Svoboda Honza MB Kaplička Hrabětice 17:28:30 17:40:19 11:49,3 00:40,2

2 26 Pícha Jan MB KCL Kooperativa 17:13:00 17:24:53 11:52,7 00:43,6

3 54 Landa František MB KCL Kooperativa 17:27:00 17:38:55 11:54,9 00:45,8

4 38 Kafka Jiří MB HS Čimiči 17:19:00 17:31:09 12:09,4 01:00,3

5 8 Polesný Martin MB Beko team 17:04:00 17:16:28 12:28,4 01:19,3

6 22 Gansel Petr MB Unlimited KM 17:11:00 17:24:16 13:16,2 02:07,1

7 39 Čegar Jakub MB Unlimited KM 17:19:30 17:32:53 13:22,6 02:13,5

8 33 Nejedlý Petr MB Smržovka 17:16:30 17:29:57 13:26,5 02:17,4

9 29 Pavlu Karel MB Liberec 17:14:30 17:28:13 13:42,9 02:33,8

10 46 Jonášek Jan MB Aktive tour team 17:23:00 17:36:57 13:56,9 02:47,8

11 45 Pavlíček Ondřej MB Keknet.cz 17:22:30 17:38:30 16:00,0 04:50,9

3. časovka

KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE

Pohár časovek Liberecka 2022

VÝSLEDKY

Časovka Kryštofák

02.06.2022



INTERNAL#

M+MA

MB

MC

MD

MK+MJ

Z+ZV

ZK+ZJ

MUTANTI

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas Ztráta

1 51 Kučera Radek MC KSM Hrádek 17:25:30 17:37:49 12:18,8 01:09,7

2 53 Landa David MC KCL Kooperativa 17:26:30 17:38:56 12:25,9 01:16,8

3 47 Sýkora Robert MC CK Vinohr. Š.apky 17:23:30 17:35:57 12:27,5 01:18,4

4 35 Valeš Jan MC Cykloteam Killy 17:17:30 17:30:46 13:15,7 02:06,6

5 36 Flossmann Petr MC Liberec 17:18:00 17:32:16 14:15,8 03:06,7

6 56 Hruška Jan MC Liberec 17:28:00 17:42:31 14:30,9 03:21,8

7 6 Schejbal Petr MC Liberec 17:03:00 17:17:32 14:31,6 03:22,5

8 9 Charuza Jiří MC KCL Kooperativa 17:04:30 17:19:53 15:22,7 04:13,6

9 49 Kamenický Radko MC Rumburk TJ 17:24:30 17:40:10 15:39,8 04:30,7

10 11 Veselý Pavel. MC Rokytnice n Jiz 17:05:30 17:21:15 15:44,9 04:35,8

11 27 Urbanec David MC NCA Liberec 17:13:30 17:32:10 18:39,6 07:30,5

3. časovka

KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE

Pohár časovek Liberecka 2022

VÝSLEDKY

Časovka Kryštofák

02.06.2022



INTERNAL#

M+MA

MB

MC

MD

MK+MJ

Z+ZV

ZK+ZJ

MUTANTI

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas Ztráta

1 21 Šaník Luděk MD KC Pivovar 17:10:30 17:25:24 14:53,8 03:44,7

3 18 Charvát František MD KCL Kooperativa 17:09:00 17:25:27 16:26,7 05:17,6

4 25 Blažek Pavel. MD KCL Kooperativa 17:12:30 17:29:57 17:27,1 06:18,0

5 16 Hampl Jaromír MD KCL Kooperativa 17:08:00 17:25:29 17:29,1 06:20,0

6 20 Smit Ed MD Kuchyně Lípa 17:10:00 17:40:12 30:11,6 19:02,5

3. časovka

KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE

Pohár časovek Liberecka 2022

VÝSLEDKY

Časovka Kryštofák

02.06.2022



INTERNAL#

M+MA

MB

MC

MD

MK+MJ

Z+ZV

ZK+ZJ

MUTANTI

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas Ztráta

1 52 Kašpar Matěj MK+MJ Eleven Head 17:26:00 17:38:54 12:54,5 01:45,4

2 40 Fanderlík Matiáš MK+MJ Unlimited KM 17:20:00 17:34:06 14:06,5 02:57,4

3 23 Gansel Sebastien MK+MJ Unlimited KM 17:11:30 17:28:16 16:46,3 05:37,2

4 13 Zelený Jakub MK+MJ Cyklife 17:06:30 17:25:48 19:18,0 08:08,9

5 14 Jelínek Bruno MK+MJ 17:07:00 17:27:03 20:03,2 08:54,1

3. časovka

KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE

Pohár časovek Liberecka 2022

VÝSLEDKY

Časovka Kryštofák

02.06.2022



INTERNAL#

M+MA

MB

MC

MD

MK+MJ

Z+ZV

ZK+ZJ

MUTANTI

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas Ztráta

1 42 MarschnerováViktoria Z Unlimited KM 17:21:00 17:34:49 13:48,8 02:39,7

2 37 MarschnerováAdriana Z Unlimited KM 17:18:30 17:32:56 14:25,7 03:16,6

3 34 Raková Jitka Z Cykloteam Killy 17:17:00 17:31:40 14:40,3 03:31,2

4 55 Marková Eva Z VSK  CVUT P0raha 17:27:30 17:42:59 15:28,9 04:19,8

5 43 DrengubákováAndrea Z Galaxy Cyklo Švec 17:21:30 17:38:09 16:39,5 05:30,4

6 5 Krákorová Sabina Z Unlimited KM 17:02:30 17:19:16 16:45,8 05:36,7

3. časovka

KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE

Pohár časovek Liberecka 2022

VÝSLEDKY

Časovka Kryštofák

02.06.2022



INTERNAL#

M+MA

MB

MC

MD

MK+MJ

Z+ZV

ZK+ZJ

MUTANTI

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas Ztráta

54. 12 Zellená Lucie Z+ZV Cyklife 17:06:00 17:22:56 16:56,4 05:47,3

3. časovka

KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE

Pohár časovek Liberecka 2022

VÝSLEDKY

Časovka Kryštofák

02.06.2022



INTERNAL#

M+MA

MB

MC

MD

MK+MJ

Z+ZV

ZK+ZJ

MUTANTI

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas Ztráta

1 30 Vojáček Marek X Liberec 17:15:00 17:28:29 13:29,5 02:20,4

2 60 Homolka Dalibor X Bohemia Nový Bor 17:30:00 17:45:07 15:06,7 03:57,6

3 4 Lebduška Jan X KSM Hrádek 17:02:00 17:17:25 15:24,6 04:15,5

4 50 Hobrlant Pavel. X KSM Hrádek 17:25:00 17:40:27 15:27,1 04:18,0

3. časovka

KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE

Pohár časovek Liberecka 2022

VÝSLEDKY

Časovka Kryštofák

02.06.2022


